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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Estilos M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 11.1

49864618 LUCA ALEXANDER CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA1.1 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA1.2 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45611078 JOAN COLL ESPINOSA1.3 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

5143948 JAKUB KATRENIAK1.4 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS VILLALONGA1.5 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS1.6 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

46395977 GORKA PEREZ YEBES1.7 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 21.2

49606563 ISAAC MANJON BLAY2.1 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA2.2 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

49919636 MIQUEL DAVIU BALLESTER2.3 2009 S.T.LLUCMA

45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN2.4 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

49776998 MATEU BONNIN RIERA2.5 2009 S.T.LLUCMA

49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO2.6 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ2.7 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 31.3

41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO3.1 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

45692114 NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE3.2 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

41657113 RAUL LUQUE GALLARDO3.3 2009 S.T.RAFANADAL

45612770 MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN3.4 2009 S.T.MASTBAL

41690131 ALVARO HEREDIA TORRES3.5 2009 S.T.RAFANADAL

41693223 JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR3.6 2009 S.T.FELANITX

00471159 CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI3.7 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

41662088 JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA3.8 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Estilos M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 42.1

41707583 JORDI LLOMPART FOREST4.2 2010 S.T.CNMURO

49925442 PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV4.3 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49613468 PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA4.4 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

46389514 ANTONIO VERGER SALVADOR4.5 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

45698995 JOAQUIN BERNAT AMAYA NUÑEZ4.6 2010 S.T.CNMURO

SERIE Nº 52.2

41664947 JOAN GUASP BERGA5.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49772064 ALEJANDRO LLOMPART BARRERA5.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH5.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49606276 JAVIER ALBERTI MARTINEZ5.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49775971 LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG5.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

02435441 FLAVIO CORIANO5.7 2010 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Estilos M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 62.3

49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA REBASSA6.1 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46391527 VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES6.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

32737364 IAN SUAREZ QUIZA6.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

41664015 IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN6.4 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA6.5 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

46389994 JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA6.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46393306 MARC REUS ESPASES6.7 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49483394 MARIO LAUSIN FERNANDEZ6.8 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 72.4

49605555 JAIME JAUME RANI7.1 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

41663117 EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL7.2 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

41661752 ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA MASA7.3 2010 S.T.FELANITX

46393730 OMAR CENTENO GARCIA7.4 2010 S.T.MASTBAL

01947548 ADRIAN TOPALA7.5 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

42313112 TIAGO DEL PO VICA7.6 2010 S.T.FELANITX

49612753 POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE7.7 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

01987683 ANATOLI MONCHILOV MIHOV7.8 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Mariposa M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 83.1

46395977 GORKA PEREZ YEBES8.1 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49606563 ISAAC MANJON BLAY8.2 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49776998 MATEU BONNIN RIERA8.3 2009 S.T.LLUCMA

41657113 RAUL LUQUE GALLARDO8.4 2009 S.T.RAFANADAL

41693223 JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR8.5 2009 S.T.FELANITX

49919636 MIQUEL DAVIU BALLESTER8.6 2009 S.T.LLUCMA

5143948 JAKUB KATRENIAK8.7 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 93.2

41690131 ALVARO HEREDIA TORRES9.1 2009 S.T.RAFANADAL

49864618 LUCA ALEXANDER CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 00:53.93 259.2 2009 CNPALMA

45611078 JOAN COLL ESPINOSA 00:49.62 259.3 2009 CNPALMA

46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 00:47.51 259.4 2009 CVOLTOR

41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA 00:47.85 259.5 2009 CNPALMA

00471159 CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI 00:52.67 259.6 2009 CN.INCA

49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO 00:57.56 259.7 2009 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 103.3

46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ 00:46.38 2510.1 2009 SALLE-P

41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO 00:42.41 2510.2 2009 CN.INCA

45612770 MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN 00:40.64 2510.3 2009 MASTBAL

45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS VILLALONGA 00:38.55 2510.4 2009 CNPALMA

45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS 00:39.15 2510.5 2009 CNPALMA

45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 00:40.76 2510.6 2009 CN.INCA

45692114 NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE 00:45.77 2510.7 2009 NCALVIA

41662088 JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA 00:46.43 2510.8 2009 CN.INCA
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Mariposa M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 114.1

45698995 JOAQUIN BERNAT AMAYA NUÑEZ11.2 2010 S.T.CNMURO

46389514 ANTONIO VERGER SALVADOR11.3 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

41664947 JOAN GUASP BERGA11.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49613468 PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA11.5 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49925442 PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV11.6 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

41707583 JORDI LLOMPART FOREST11.7 2010 S.T.CNMURO

SERIE Nº 124.2

49775971 LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG12.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49483394 MARIO LAUSIN FERNANDEZ12.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46393306 MARC REUS ESPASES12.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA REBASSA12.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49606276 JAVIER ALBERTI MARTINEZ12.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

41664946 QUIM GUASP BERGA12.7 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 134.3

46389994 JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA13.1 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA13.2 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49612753 POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE13.3 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

01987683 ANATOLI MONCHILOV MIHOV13.4 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

41663117 EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL13.5 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

49605555 JAIME JAUME RANI13.6 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

32737364 IAN SUAREZ QUIZA13.7 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46391527 VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES13.8 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 144.4

41661752 ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA MASA14.1 2010 S.T.FELANITX

46393730 OMAR CENTENO GARCIA14.2 2010 S.T.MASTBAL

41664015 IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 00:49.55 5014.3 2010 CVOLTOR

49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH 00:40.77 5014.4 2010 SALLE-P

02435441 FLAVIO CORIANO 00:44.70 5014.5 2010 SALLE-P

49772064 ALEJANDRO LLOMPART BARRERA 00:58.84 5014.6 2010 SALLE-P

01947548 ADRIAN TOPALA14.7 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

42313112 TIAGO DEL PO VICA14.8 2010 S.T.FELANITX

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x50 Braza M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 155.1

00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN <B>15.2 S.T.BENJAMINCNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A>15.4 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <B>15.6 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

SERIE Nº 165.2

00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN16.1 S.T.BENJAMINCNPALMA

00883 NCALVIA BENJAMIN16.3 S.T.BENJAMINNCALVIA

01243 CN.INCA BENJAMIN16.5 S.T.BENJAMINCN.INCA

00877 CVOLTOR BENJAMIN <A>16.7 S.T.BENJAMINCVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Estilos F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 176.1

49612169 JULIA POCOVI FONTIRROIG17.2 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

54622923 VIVIANA BLAS STüDE17.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49866865 ANDREA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ17.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49919590 MARIA SARMIENTO CANO17.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662210 ARIADNA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS17.6 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49865081 LIMINA AMENGUAL GARAU17.7 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 186.2

49609208 PAULA PASCUAL VALERO18.1 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662624 PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA18.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49864969 OLIVIA ALVAREZ MIR18.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49771065 AINA MORAGUES CARDELL18.4 2011 S.T.LLUCMA

46396883 DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ18.5 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

03229184 EVA BENFENATI18.6 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49610559 LOURDES RUIZ FERRER18.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 196.3

52031681 EMMA MARTINEZ FERRER19.1 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

49605074 AINA CATALINA GOMILA COLL19.2 2011 S.T.FELANITX

41692725 PAULA ALVARIÑO TOMAS19.3 2011 S.T.FELANITX

41697917 MARTA GOMEZ RIERA19.4 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

41692633 LAIA BORDOY GARAU19.5 2011 S.T.FELANITX

41692898 MARTA MAIMO FUSTER19.6 2011 S.T.FELANITX

20551190 MALENA CANET PONS19.7 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

49607336 AINA MAS GARI19.8 2011 S.T.LLUCMA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Estilos F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 207.1

41664344 CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ20.1 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

41664685 INES BAUZA VICENS20.2 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49928492 CARMEN DE LA TORRE SASTRE20.3 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49772997 ELENA COSTA PAREJA20.4 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49867065 CLARA RUIZ FERRER20.5 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49866178 IRIS ALBERTI MARTINEZ20.6 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

41697969 ANGELS AYMARA ITURRALDE VIDARTE20.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 217.2

02677761 EMILY EMILOVA DINEVA21.1 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

20550566 KAYLA ALEXANDRA NICOLAU REBASSA21.2 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

41706682 MARINA NICOLAI SALGADO21.3 2012 S.T.FELANITX

41697091 SIBIL·LA GOMEZ CAMPINS21.4 2012 S.T.MASTBAL

02994279 GLORIANA FABIEN LUCARDIE ESCALONA21.5 2012 S.T.FELANITX

41707754 MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA VALENS21.6 2012 S.T.FELANITX

49611567 M.VALENTINA LLORENS NICOLAU21.7 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

49919436 SARA ACEITON MARTINEZ21.8 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 8 50 Mariposa F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 228.1

49612169 JULIA POCOVI FONTIRROIG22.2 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

54622923 VIVIANA BLAS STüDE22.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49866865 ANDREA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ22.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49919590 MARIA SARMIENTO CANO22.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662210 ARIADNA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS22.6 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49865081 LIMINA AMENGUAL GARAU22.7 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 238.2

49610559 LOURDES RUIZ FERRER23.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

03229184 EVA BENFENATI23.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

46396883 DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ23.4 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

49864969 OLIVIA ALVAREZ MIR23.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662624 PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA23.6 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49609208 PAULA PASCUAL VALERO23.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 248.3

49607336 AINA MAS GARI24.1 2011 S.T.LLUCMA

20551190 MALENA CANET PONS24.2 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

41692898 MARTA MAIMO FUSTER24.3 2011 S.T.FELANITX

41697917 MARTA GOMEZ RIERA24.4 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

41692725 PAULA ALVARIÑO TOMAS24.5 2011 S.T.FELANITX

41663217 LAIA CALIZ HUERTAS**24.6 2011 S.T.NCALVIA

52031681 EMMA MARTINEZ FERRER24.7 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

49771065 AINA MORAGUES CARDELL24.8 2011 S.T.LLUCMA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 50 Mariposa F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 259.1

41697969 ANGELS AYMARA ITURRALDE VIDARTE25.2 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49866178 IRIS ALBERTI MARTINEZ25.3 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49867065 CLARA RUIZ FERRER25.4 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49928492 CARMEN DE LA TORRE SASTRE25.5 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

41664685 INES BAUZA VICENS25.6 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

41664344 CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ25.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 269.2

49772997 ELENA COSTA PAREJA26.1 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

02677761 EMILY EMILOVA DINEVA26.2 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

20550566 KAYLA ALEXANDRA NICOLAU REBASSA26.3 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

41697091 SIBIL·LA GOMEZ CAMPINS26.4 2012 S.T.MASTBAL

41707754 MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA VALENS26.5 2012 S.T.FELANITX

49611567 M.VALENTINA LLORENS NICOLAU26.6 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

49919436 SARA ACEITON MARTINEZ26.7 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

www.fbnatacion.org



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
2a JORNADA LIGA BENJAMIN

Piscina: POLID.INCA (interior)  25M  8 Calles y Crono Manual

Fecha: 14/03/2021  a las 11:45 Pagina: 3 181

PRUEBA Nº: 10 4x50 Braza F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 2710.1

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <B>27.2 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A>27.4 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

01378 FELANITX BENJAMIN <B>27.6 S.T.BENJAMINFELANITX

SERIE Nº 2810.2

01378 FELANITX BENJAMIN <A>28.2 S.T.BENJAMINFELANITX

01243 CN.INCA BENJAMIN28.4 S.T.BENJAMINCN.INCA

00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN28.6 S.T.BENJAMINCNPALMA
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